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157 381,58 154 6 EL AMMOURI  RACHID X3326981P CASTELAR NÚM. 41 2º-DRCH 204,50 2454,00 516276,57 306,38 

158 382,45 279 5 MOHAMED MOHAMED ABDELMALIK 45278796F IBAÑEZ MARIN NÚM. 7 BJ-D 258,58 3102,96 519379,53 389,49 

159 385,30 78 6 EL HAFYANI  AHMED X3783293T BARCELO, GENERAL NÚM. 1 2º C 275,00 1375,00 520754,53 500,00 

160 386,77 243 5 BOUCHOIRI BOUDKHANI M´HAMED 47319680D 
GRAN CAPITAN NÚM. 27 BAJO FONDO 

DERECHA 
275,00 3300,00 524054,53 463,39 

161 388,79 95 5 EL YOUSSFI  MOHAMED X3607787F ALICANTE NÚM. 32 1º Izq. 275,00 3300,00 527354,53 470,00 

162 388,83 61 5 BEN AMAR AAMMI RACHID 44112000R GRAN CAPITAN NÚM. 6 3º IZQ 275,00 3300,00 530654,53 403,62 

163 389,14 81 6 KHALLOUK  RACHID X3402598R GRAVINA NÚM. 5 ENT. B 275,00 3300,00 533954,53 550,00 

164 389,65 217 3 BOUBAOUCH  NAJIM X4515976H ALVARO DE BAZAN NÚM. 33 2º D 199,22 2390,64 536345,17 299,09 

165 390,87 63 3 ROUBIOU ROBIO RACHIDA 25624560F GARCIA MARTINEZ, MEDICO NÚM. 2. 5º G. 200,22 2402,64 538747,81 300,00 

166 391,92 208 5 BOURAS CHEMLAL HAMID  45322813W MAR CHICA NÚM. 55 2º Dch. 275,00 3300,00 542047,81 530,00 

167 395,46 233 5 LOTFFI  MOHAMED X0737974L JUAN RAMON JIMENEZ-A NÚM. 8 Bjº Izq 275,00 3300,00 545347,81 400,00 

168 395,65 90 8 RAMDANI YATTAOUI MHAMED 53838322Z BADIA, EXPLORADOR NÚM. 4 1 C 250,00 3000,00 548347,81 565,40 

169 398,20 264 5 ASTITOU  MHAMED X3848816L PALENCIA NÚM. 30 2º 275,00 3300,00 551647,81 526,49 

170 398,45 43 5 EL FOUNTI  ABDELKARIM  X4301071W MIGUEL ZAZO NÚM. 29 1º D 275,00 3300,00 554947,81 400,00 

171 398,95 166 4 EL FOUNTI MOH MIMOUN 45357333E VALLADOLID NÚM. 5 BJ 250,00 3000,00 557947,81 458,42 

172 399,18 346 6 ABDELKADER MOHAMED DRIS 45322282T ALVARO DE BAZAN NÚM. 16 1ºIZQ 181,43 2177,16 560124,97 312,60 

173 399,21 122 8 BELHALL ACHOUR NOUREDINE  44071311E GRAN CAPITAN NÚM. 25 Bajo Izq. 243,39 2920,68 563045,65 400,00 

174 400,84 39 5 MOHAMED HAMU HASSAN 45271450K DIAZ OTERO, ALFERECES NÚM. 9 1ºDRCHA 250,00 3000,00 566045,65 500,00 

175 405,39 210 5 MOHAMED MIMUN OMAR 45282816W MAR CHICA NÚM. 55 3º D. 275,00 3300,00 569345,65 440,00 

 

Orden Baremo Exped. Fam. Apellidos Nombre DNI/NIE Vivienda Subvencionada 
S. 

Mensual 

S. 

Acumulada 
Acumulado Renta 

176 407,62 239 6 EL BOUMEDIANI  HAMID X2324242T DIAZ OTERO, ALFERECES NÚM. 10 3ºC 275,00 3300,00 572645,65 440,00 

177 408,45 37 3 BOUZID  ZOULIKHA Y1571318H BARCELO, GENERAL NÚM. 4 BAJO. 238,93 2867,16 575512,81 350,00 

178 409,47 390 6 KAMBOUI LAZAAR ABDELAZIZ 01662252L ALVARO DE BAZAN NÚM. 22 2º Izq. 250,00 3000,00 578512,81 515,00 

179 412,75 360 8 ZEKRI  MOHAMED X7707686H HORCAS COLORADAS NÚM. 57 2 208,48 2501,76 581014,57 350,00 

180 413,72 80 2 AZAHAF  FATIMA X3608706Y BADIA, EXPLORADOR NÚM. 35 2ºA 250,00 3000,00 584014,57 450,00 

181 415,29 267 5 BACHAOU EL MANSOURI FARIDA 45315512S MIGUEL DE CERVANTES NÚM. 1 -3ºD 234,66 2815,92 586830,49 359,91 

182 416,11 201 6 AZOUAGHE  MARZOUK X1626234L ZAMORA NÚM. 26 PLTA 1ª 275,00 3300,00 590130,49 500,00 

183 417,53 135 2 EL FOUNTI ZAROUALI YAMINA 45357068X ALICANTE NÚM. 64 BJ-PUERTA 2 149,33 1791,96 591922,45 250,00 

184 419,14 370 6 AMAROUCHI  MOHAMED NAJAT  45305012A GRAL. ESPARTERO  21 112,78 1353,36 593275,81 255,00 

185 422,56 44 2 YATAOUI  NAIMA  X3821484B ZAMORA NÚM. 36 -ATICO 271,12 3253,44 596529,25 367,91 

186 424,27 138 2 ALEMANY  IBAÑEZ 
NOELIA 

MARIA 
45313946J JACINTO RUIZ MENDOZA NÚM. 9 2ºA 300,00 3600,00 600129,25 500,00 

187 424,39 234 4 MIMON AMAR FATIMA  45297656F LEON NÚM. 2 1ºC 250,00 3000,00 603129,25 550,00 

188 424,54 168 7 ADARHAD LOUKILI SAMIA  44074704B JUCAR, RIO NÚM. 5. 213,22 2558,64 605687,89 361,58 

189 425,58 170 5 AMARAOUI  LAMIA X8528965J PANAMA NÚM. 5 275,00 3300,00 608987,89 450,00 
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